(227) 60m - Chlapci II. séria :: Beh G

# Sté Meno
SEVCIK Adam
SULAN Samuel
BRATH Richard
VALO Marek
DRABEK Michal
SADLAK Adrian
PAVUK Timo
ZIACIK Andrej

0 N ot N

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 16.12.2017 10:12

Mladeznicky halovy miting

Nar.

2000
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2002
2001
2002
2002

Bratislava 16.12.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 26. 4. 2024 o 15:23

Klub / Krajina SB

Slavia Trencin o.z.

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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